

2025 Ohio School-Based Health Alliance Annual Conference School-Based Health Care: Healthy Kids Learn Better

Sponsorship opportunities

--- Ohio School-Based Health Alliance ---



Annual School-Based Health Care Conference

Why sponsor?

The Ohio Alliance invites you to participate as a 2025 Annual Conference Sponsor. Join us in late January in anticipation of National School-Based Health Care Awareness month, as we bring together school-based health care partners from across the state for a day of connection and learning!

As an Annual Conference sponsor, you are supporting the Ohio Alliance's work to strengthen Ohio's school-based health infrastructure through capacity building, policy transformation, and data tracking and evaluation. We are committed to outstanding stewardship of your contributions to advance our mission and collective vision to ensure Ohio's children are healthy, ready to learn, and set up for future success.



About the Ohio School-Based Health Alliance

The Ohio School-Based Health Alliance ("Ohio Alliance") is the only statewide organization created to advance and support the sustainability and expansion of school-based health care.

Mission

To improve access to comprehensive, integrated health services through school-based health care to advance equity and improve health and education outcomes for students, their families, and communities.

PREMIER SPONSOR

Exclusive opportunity will be offered to two (2) companies/organizations

In addition to the benefits for tiered sponsors, premier sponsors receive:

- Funder level recognition for entire CY 2025
- Full page advertisement or recognition in program
- Special signage at conference
- Special acknowledgement on social media
- Complimentary registration for table (8 attendees)
- Podium recognition in opening and closing remarks
- Prime exhibitor location (choice of location)

BREAKFAST RECEPTION SPONSOR

Exclusive opportunity will be offered to one (1) company/organization

In addition to the benefits for tiered sponsors, breakfast sponsor receives:

- Recognition as "presented by" sponsor of breakfast reception
- Half page advertisement or recognition in program
- Special signage at conference
- Complimentary registration for 4 attendees
- Podium recognition in opening and closing remarks
- Prime exhibitor location (choice of location)

LUNCH SPONSOR

Exclusive opportunity will be offered to one (1) company/organization

In addition to the benefits for tiered sponsors, lunch sponsor receives:

- Recognition as "presented by" sponsor of the Conference lunch
- Half page advertisement or recognition in program
- Special signage at conference
- Complimentary registration for 4 attendees
- Podium recognition in opening and closing remarks
- Prime exhibitor location (choice of location)

2025 Annual Conference Tiered Sponsorship options

\$10,000

2023 Affilial Comerence Therea Sportsorship options	Bronze \$750	Silver \$2,500	Gold \$5,000	Exhibitor \$1,000
Recognition in program and online Annual Conference promotional materials (i.e., Ohio Alliance webpage, newsletter, social media)	ě	ě	ě	
Recognition (logo) on rotating slide at conference	é	ě	ě	é
Logo on signage at the conference		é	ě	
Handout included with conference materials			ě	
Post-conference registrant list		é	ě	é
Complimentary registration for two (2) attendees	ě	ě		
Complimentary registration for four (4) attendees			é	
Exhibitor/resource table		é	ě	é

Conference attendees will be eligible for raffle prizes if they visit all exhibitor tables. Exhibitor tables are available on a first-come, first-served basis.



Additional opportunities

Raffle prize: Donate to the Conference raffle for attendees (\$250 minimum).

Scholarships: Donate to support scholarships for youth and attendees in need of financial support.

Recognition will be provided in the conference program materials.

Sponsorship provides your organization with the opportunity to:

- Engage with school-based health care leaders from across the state
- Gain insights on key school-based health care issues and connect with local partners
- Enhance organizational recognition within the healthcare and education sectors
- Align philanthropic efforts with the Ohio Alliance's mission and vision

CLICK HERE TO JOIN AS A SPONSOR or contact Nora Lyons at

nora@osbha.com for more information.



Get Connected

Join the Ohio Alliance's mailing list to receive news and updates by clicking the QR code to the right







